
Home Learning 

The resources below are designed to support your child in their learning of content during the period 
of school. 

Pupils should try and complete the work as best as possible and submit it to their teachers if required. 
In some cases, the answers will be published on the website at the end of the week for pupils to 
check themselves.  

Maths: 

Maths Online- School Subscription: https://www.mathsonline.com.au/login 

Hegarty Maths: https://hegartymaths.com/login/learner 

Maths Watch: https://vle.mathswatch.co.uk/vle/ 

Maths Genie: https://www.mathsgenie.co.uk/ 

Maths and Physics Tutor: https://www.physicsandmathstutor.com/ 
 

English: 

GCSE POD: https://members.gcsepod.com/login 

Seneca: https://app.senecalearning.com/login 

BBC Bitesize: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize 
 

Science: 

Seneca: https://app.senecalearning.com/login 

Maths and Physics Tutor: https://www.physicsandmathstutor.com/ 

BBC Bitesize: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize 
 

History: 

GCSE POD: https://members.gcsepod.com/login 

Seneca: https://app.senecalearning.com/login 

Spartacus Educational: https://spartacus-educational.com/ 

The National Archives: https://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/education/sessions-and-resources/ 
 

Geography: 

Seneca: https://app.senecalearning.com/login 

BBC Bitesize: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize 

Educake: https://www.educake.co.uk/ 
 

Business: 

Seneca: https://app.senecalearning.com/login 

BBC Bitesize: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize 
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